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2024 AUBURN SOFTBALL
PONYTAILS (11 - 12)

Monday, March 25
Auburn White v Auburn Blue

Wednesday, March 27
Auburn Blue v Auburn White

Monday, April 1
Auburn White v Auburn Blue

Wednesday, April 3
Auburn Blue v Auburn White

Monday, April 8
Auburn White v Dadeville 1
Auburn Blue v Dadeville 2

Wednesday, April 10
Auburn Blue v Auburn White

Monday, April 15
Lafayette Black v Auburn White

Lafayette Blue v Auburn Blue

Wednesday, April 17
Auburn Blue v Beauregard Gray

Monday, April 22

Beauregard Blue v Auburn Blue

Wednesday, April 24
Dadeville 1 v Auburn Blue
Dadeville 2 v Auburn White

Thursday, April 25
Auburn Blue v Opelika 1
Auburn White v Opelika 2

Monday, April 29th
Lafayette Black v Auburn Blue
Lafayette Blue v Auburn White

Wednesday, May 1
Auburn White v Auburn Blue

Thursday, May 2
Opelika 2 v Auburn Blue
Opelika 1 v Auburn White

Monday, May 6
Auburn White v Beauregard Blue

Wednesday, May 8
Beauregard Gray v Auburn White

Monday, May 13
Auburn White v Auburn Blue

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS
Auburn Blue Shelly Orthodonics

Auburn White Auburn Pediatric Dentistry

*Home teams are listed second and will

occupy the first base dugout

*Visiting teams are listed first and

will occupy the third base dugout

* Visiting team in-field warm up - 15 min.

before game time

*Home team in field warm up - 10 min.

before game time

* For weather cancellations, visit our website

1 1ah

WWW. org/b ball

*Rain Out Notifications via MYREC text

LOCATIONS

FL Field A = Felton Little Park Field A

Beauregard

Opelika = West Ridge Park, the softball field is located at the corner
of Hanson Street and Ridge Road. Do not use the 1600 Covington

Avenue address. This address is to the baseball fields.

Lafayette = 15048 US HWY 431 Lafayette, AL 36862

Dadeville =728 S.Broadnax St. Dadeville, AL (Fields are across the street)

PLAY BALL!



